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North Island Championships 2017
Figures Results

Aquanauts

FOWLER, Samantha

MARULL, Lucia

SMEDLEY, Talulla-Belle

LIEFTING, Sophie
MCCANN, Chloe
DONOGHUE, Eve
PARKIN, Jenna
SMART, Alisha
NANDEDKAR, Anjali
DRIVER, Maeve

WINTER, Polly
CLAYDON, Ella

ROBTERSON, Catriona

MILNE, Lily
GASSON, Zoe

DE BOYETT, Anna
ONIONS, Niamh
FRASER, Claudia
MABEY, Rhiannon
BUNCE, Martha
DONOVAN, Avalee
LEE, Soo Hee

Club

Wellington Synchro
Wellington Synchro
Waikato Synchro
Waikato Synchro
Gara Manzi
Waikato Synchro
Gara Manzi
Waikato Synchro
Waikato Synchro
Gara Manzi

Aquarina

Wellington Synchro
Tauranga Synchro
Tauranga Synchro
North Harbour
Wellington Synchro
North Harbour
North Harbour
North Harbour
Tauranga Synchro
Tauranga Synchro
Tauranga Synchro
North Harbour

Score
46.620
45.136
43.580
43.107
42.988
41,713
40.849
40.423
38.012
34.841

44.582
43.738
43.587
43.400
43.236
42.787
42.751
41.853
41.289
39.169
34.947
29.640




Place

Ok wWN

Dolphins
12 Under

JANSE, Sophia
PARSHIKOVA, Yeva
LAMBIE, Isabella
BOYT, Chloe
PALIAKOU, Eva

GEORGE, Scarlett
RUZICH, Ulyana

CUTHERS, Willow
ROZOVA, Mary

KIM, lrene

HAYES, Maddie
VISHNYAKOVA, Arina
HARDY, Scarlett
POPOQOVA, Sonya
SHADBOLT, Lili
WILSON, Ameerah
GOLDTHORPE, Isobel

STOUTENBURG, Amelia
LEE, Gracie
LESLIE-BIRD, Annika
DOWNING, Molly
ROLLS, Emma
PIGEON, Mairead
KUPRILANOVA, Dasha
FINCH, Lilly

WINTER, Sophie
DUCKMANTON, Stella
LEE, Sarah

Club

Wellington Synchro
Tauranga Synchro
Central Synchro
Tauranga Synchro
Auckland Mermaids

Central Synchro
Auckland Mermaids

Tauranga Synchro
Auckland Mermaids
Tauranga Synchro
Central Synchro
Auckland Mermaids
Wellington Synchro
Auckland Mermaids
Wellington Synchro
Tauranga Synchro
North Harbour

Tauranga Synchro
North Harbour
Wellington Synchro
Wellington Synchro
Central Synchro
Tauranga Synchro
Auckland Mermaids
Tauranga Synchro
Tauranga Synchro
Auckland Mermaids
Tauranga Synchro

15 Under

BELCHIKOVA, Emilia
WATSON, Amelia
SMITH, Tamon
SAYERS, Kavita
WILLIAMS, Jessika

Club
North Harbour

North Harbour
Wellington Synchro
Gara Manzi

North Harbour

Score
41.915
41.169
40.887
39.107
39.079
38.249
37.966
37.565
37.514
36.831
36.768
36.723
36.441
36.435
36.226
35.977
35.814
35.232
35.203
34.469
34.232
34.119
33.486
32,734
32.390
32.073
31.927
26.802

Score
39.684
38.153
38.028
38.023
37.565
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12 Under

Club
WELLS, Josephine North Harbour
GOLDTHORPE, Emma North Harbour
BURMIESTER, Vanessa North Harbour
COSTELLO, Rona North Harbour
SHARPLIN, Klara North Harbour
BLACK, Sophie Tauranga Synchro
KOTOVA, Anastassia Auckland Mermaids
GRANT, Sarah Central Synchro
FRASER-MACKENZIE, Georgi: North Harbour
CHEN, Ariel North Harbour
WU ,Kailin Central Synchro
CARTER, Emily Tauranga Synchro
PALMERI, Sianna North Harbour
SIMPSON, Paige Tauranga Synchro
LIVINGSTON, Amelia North Harbour
LEACH, Eden Tauranga Synchro
RYZM, Ava Nahye North Harbour
LEE, Maria North Harbour
ARMSTRONG, Ashley North Harbour

15 Under

Club
STEINER, Karlina Tauranga Sychro
PRATT-SMITH, Zyleika Tauranga Sychro
BROWN, Nina North Harbour
FRASER-MACKENZIE, Amber North Harbour
WELLS, Josphine North Harbour
BESSELL, Neve North Harbour
PASTOR-PASI, Madaline North Harbour
SOKOLOVSKI, Veronica Auckland Mermaids
LEE, Rebecca North Harbour
ARMSTRONG, Abbey North Harbour
PARK, Hyerim North Harbour
FURMAN, Angelina Auckland Mermaids

RODYGINA, Anna Auckland Mermaids

Score
50.061
44,387
44109
43.088
42.973
41.664
41.125
40.763
40.469
39.941
39.792
39.403
39.072
38.957
38.104
38.037
37.547
37.435
35.149

Score
60.351
60.027

57.849
56.240
54.920
52.227
52.209
51.067
50.702

50.378

50.356
50.142
49.449




Place
1
2
3

Junior

WORSLEY, Eden
PETTIT, Isobel
LIM, Amy

Club

Tauranga Synchro
Tauranga Synchro
North Harbour

Score
60.890
59.984
57.674




North Island Championships 2017
12 Under Solo

Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judged4 Judge5
Execution MKim R.Fibbens SNing  S.Brothers ARodygin
lmpression H. Song KVanOs J.tawson S.Younger Angela
Difficulty L.Bodeskul ~ EWeston J.Bums  B. Stackpole R. Kim
WELLS, Josephine North Harbour
Executior Impressior Difficulty Figure Score Score
16.900 21.333 16700  50.061 104.995
COSTELLO, Rona North Harbour
Executior Impressior Difficulty Figure Score Score
15.300 20.400 15700 43.088 94.488
BURMIESTER, Vanessa  Norh Habour
Executior Impressior Difficulty Figure Score Score
15.000 19.333 15400  44.109 93.843
KOTOVA, Anastassia Auckland Mermaids
Executior Impressior Difficulty Figure Score Score
14.500 19.200 14500 41125 89.325
15 Under Solo
Judget Judge2  Judge3  Judged4  Judge5
Execution M.Kim R.Fibbens SNing  S.Brothers ARodygin
lmpression H. Song KvanOs J.Lawson S.Younger Angela
Difficulty L.Bodeskul  EWeston J.Bums  B.Stackpole R. Kim
PRATT-SM'TH, Zyleika Tauranga Sychro
Executior Impressior Difficulty Figure Score Score
18.600 23.867 18100 60027 120593
FRASER-MACKENZ]E, Am| North Harbour
Executior Impressior Difficulty Figure Score Score
17.300 21.867 16.800 56,240 112.207
FURMAN, Angelina Auckland Mermaids
Executior Impressior Difficulty Figure Score Score
16.400 21.067 15300  50.142 102.909




4 SOKOLOVSKI, Veronica

5 RODYGINA, Anna

Junior Solo

Execution
Impression
Difficulty

1 LIM, Amy

Open Free Solo

Execution
Artistic
Difficulty

1 BRAVEN, Aleisha

Auckland Mermaids

Executior Impressior Difficulty Figure Score Score
16.100 20.000 15.400 51.067 102.567
Auckland Mermaids
Executior Impressior Difficulty Figure Score Score
16.200 20.000 15.200 49.449 100.849
Judget Judge2  Judge3  Judged  Judge$5
MKim R.Fibbens S.Ning S. Brothers  A.Rodygin
H. Song KVanQOs J.lawson S.Younger Angela

L.Bodeskul  EWeston J.Bums  B.Stackpole R. Kim

North Harbour
Executior Impressior Difficulty Figure Score
17.600 23.200 17.000 57674
Judge1 Judge2  Judge3d  Judged
R. Kim L. Bodeskul K.VanOs  EWinkel

Score
115.474

Judge §
M.Kim

Kelly Chan J.Bums  EWeston G.Shadbolt J.Lawson

S. Brothers S. Younger B. Stackpole H. Song

Gara Manzi
Executior Impressior Difficulty Tech Score

20.700 27.733 20.700 67.613

E.Riddell

Score

136.746




North Island Championships 2017
12 Under Duet

Judge1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5
Execution RKim L Bodeskul  KVanOs EWinkel  MKim
Impression Kelly Chan J. Bumns E Weston G.Shadbolt  J. Lawson
Difficulty S.Brothers  S.Younger  B. Stackpole H. Song S.Ning
BURMIESTER, Vanessa & WELLS, Josephine North Harbour
Execution Impression Difficulty Figure Score Score
15.800 20133 15.800 47.085 98.819
GOLDTHORPE, Emma & CHEN, Ariel North Harbour
Execution Impression Difficulty Figure Score Score
15.400 19.333 15.200 42164 92.097
COSTELLO, Rona & SHARPLIN, Klara North Harbour
Execution Impression Difficulty Figure Score Score
14,900 19.467 14.200 43.031 91.597
WU,KaiIin & GRANT, Sarah Central Synchro
Execution Impression Difficulty Figure Score Score
14.500 19.600 15,000 40.277 89.377
S|MPSON, Paige & BLACK, Sophie Tauranga Synchro
Execution Impression Difficulty Figure Score Score
14.200 18.400 13.500 40.311 86.411
LEACH, Eden & CARTER, Emily Tauranga Synchro
Execution Impression Difficuity Figure Score Score

14.500 19.067 13.700 38.720 85.987




15 Under Duet

Judge1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5
Execution R.Kim L. Bodeskul K.Van Os E Winkel M.Kim
Impression Kelly Chan J.Bums  EWeston G.Shadbolt  J. Lawson
Difficulty S. Brothers S.Younger B. Stackpole H.Song  S.Ning
STEINER, Karlina & PRATT-SMITH, Zyleika Tauranga Sychro
Execution Impression Difficulty Figure Score Score
17.800 23.600 18.000 60.189 119.589
BESSELL, Neve & BROWN, Nina North Harbour
Execution Impression Difficulty Figure Score Score
16.800 21.600 17.000 55.038 110.438
RODYG'NA, Anna & SOKOLOVSK', Veronica Auckland Mermaids
Execution Impression Difficulty Figure Score Score
15.600 20.933 15.900 50.258 102.691
Junior Duet
Judget Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5
Execution R. Kim L. Bodeskul K.Van Os EWinkel  MKim
Impression Kelly Chan J.Bums  EWeston G.Shadbolt  J. Lawson
Difficulty S. Brothers S.Younger B. Stackpole H. Song S.Ning
WORSLEY, Eden & PETTIT, Isobel Tauranga Synchro
Execution Impression Difficulty Figure Score Score
18.500 24933 18.400 60.437 122.270
Open Free Duet
Judge1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5
Technical Judges R. Kim L. Bodeskul K.Van Os EWinkel  MKim
Artistic Judges Kelly Chan J.Burns  EWeston G.Shadbolt  J. Lawson
Difﬁculty J udges S. Brothers S. Younger B. Stackpole H. Song E Riddelt
MORRIS, Eva & THOMAS, Jazzlee Tauranga Synchro
Execution Impression Difficulty ~ Tech. Score Total

20.700 28.533 20.600 70.754 140.587




North Island Championships 2017
Aquanuat Duet/Trio

Judge1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5
Execution R. Kim L.Bodeskul  K.VanOs E.Winkel M.Kim
Impression KelyChan ~ J.Bums  EWeston  G.Shadbolt  J.Lawson
Difficulty S.Brothers  S.Younger  B.Stackpole  H.Song E.Riddell

FOWLER, Samantha & MARULL, Lucia Wellington Synchro

Execution Impressior Difficulty Figure Score Score

15.700 20.800 15.200 45.378 97.578
SMEDLEY, Talulla-Belle & SMART, Alisha Waikato Synchro

Execution Impressior Difficulty Figure Score Score

14.200 19.733 14.400 42.001 90.335

NANDEDKAR, Anjali; DONOGHUE, Eve & LIEFTINGWeHington Synchro

Execution Impressior Difficulty Figure Score Score
14.500 20.000 14.000 40.944 89.444

Aquarina Duet/Trio

Judget Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5
Execution R. Kim L.Bodeskul  K.Van Os E.Winkel MKim
Impression KellyChan  J.Bums EWeslon  G.Shadbolt  J. Lawson
Difficulty S.Brothers  S.Younger  B.Stackpole  H.Song ERiddell

WINTER, Polly & GASSON, Zoe

Execution Impressior Difficulty Figure Score
15.200 20533 15.000 43.909

CLAYDON, Ella & BUNCE, Martha

Execution Impressior Difficulty Figure Score
14.400 19.867 14.100 41.453

ROBTERSON, Catriona & MABEY, Rhiannon

Execution Impressior Difficulty Figure Score
15.000 19.867 15.100 38.194

FRASER, Claudia & MILNE, Lily

Execution Impressior Difficulty Figure Score
14.500 19.600 15.000 38.364

ONIONS, Niamh & DE BOYETT, Anna
Execution Impressior Difficulty Figure Score
14.400 18.933 14.900 38.492
LEE, Soo Hee &

Execution Impressior Difficulty Figure Score
16.000 20.400 15500 29.640

Wellington Synchro
Score
94.642

Tauranga Synchro
Score

89.820

Tauranga Synchro
Score
88.161

North Harbour
Score
87.464

North Harbour
Score
86.725
North Harbour
Score
81.540




1

North Island Championships 2017

Dolphin Team

Judge1
Execution R. Kim
Impression R. Fibbens
Difficulty EWeston

North Harbour

Execution Impression
14700 19733

Central Synchro
Execution Impression
14.000 18533

Wellington Synchro
Execution Impression
13.800 17.867

Auckland Mermaids
Execution Impression
13.000 18.667

Tauranga Synchro
Execution Impression

13.700 18.933
12 Under Team

Judge1
Execution B. Stackpole
Impression S. Brothers
Difficulty L. Bodeskul

North Harbour Black
Execution Impression
15.900 21.867

2 Tauranga Synchro

Execution Impression
14.400 19.067

3 North Harbour Red

Execution Impression
13.600 18.800

Judge 2
K.Van Os
E Winkel

S.van Os

Difficulty
12.100

Difficulty
12.200

Difficulty
12.300

Difficutty
12.300

Difficulty
13.000

Judge 2
Kelly Chan
S.Ning

J. Bums

Difficulty
16.700

Difficulty
14500

Difficulty
14500

Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5
G.Shadbolt B. Stackpole  E.Riddell
J. Bums L. Bodeskul  J. Lawson
A.Rodygin S.Ning Angela
Combined
Figure Score Score
37.284 82817
Combined
Figure Score Score
37.506 82.239
Combined
Figure Score Score
36.885 80.852
Combined
Figure Score Score
36.054 80.021
Combined
Figure Score Score
35.063 79.607
Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5§
S. Younger A.Rodygin  H. Song
E.Winkel K.Van Os Angela
R. Kim EWeston  J.Lawson
Combined
Figure Score Score
44.003 98.560
Combined
Figure Score Score
39,515 87.482
Combined
Figure Score Score
37.963 84.863

Includes Time Penalty

Includes Time Penalty




1

15 Under Team

Judget
Execution B. Stackpole
Impression S. Brothers
Difficulty L. Bodeskul
North Harbour
Execution Impression
16.900 22.533
Senior Free Team
Tauranga
Judge1
Execution 8.Stackpole
Impression S Brothers
Difficulty LBodeskul
0
Execution Impression
17.800 24533
Aquanaut Combo
Judgel
Execution B. Stackpole
Impression S. Brothers
Difficulty L. Bodeskul
Tauranga - Aq

Execution Impression
15.500 21.333

2 North Harbour - Aq

Execution Impression
14.900 20.800

3 Gara Manzi - Aq

Execution Impression
14.000 19.733

Judge 2
Kelly Chan
S.Ning

J. Bums

Judge 3
S. Younger
E.Winkel
R.Kim

Combined

Judge 4
ARodygin
K.Van Os
E.Weston

Difficulty Figure Score

17.100

Judge 2
Kelly Chan
S.Ning

J.Bumns

Difficulty
19.500

Judge 2
Kelly Chan
S.Ning

J. Bums

Difficulty
15.400

Difficulty
15.400

Difficulty
14.300

52.851

Judge 3
S.Younger
E Winkel
R.Kim

Judge 3
S. Younger
E.Winkel
R. Kim

Judge 4
ARodygin
K.Van Os
E Weston

Judge 4
A.Rodygin
K.Van Os
E.Weston

Judge 5
H. Song
Angela

J. Lawson

Score
109.385

Judge 5
H.Song
Angela

J. Lawson

Judge 5
H. Song
Angela

J. Lawson

Score
52.233

Score
51.100

Score
48,033




1

Club Combo

Judge1
Execution B. Stackpole
Impression S. Brothers
Difficulty L. Bodeskul

North Harbour - Comp
Execution Impression
18.800 25.067

Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5
Kelly Chan S. Younger ARodygin ~ H. Song
S.Ning E Winkel K.Van Os Angela
J. Bums R. Kim EWeston  J. Lawson
Difficulty Score
18.300 62.167




North Island Championships 2017
12 Under Solo

Judge1 Judge2  Judge3 Judge4  Judge5
Execution M.Kim R.Fibbens S.Ning  S.Brothers A.Rodygin
lmpression H. Song KVanOs J.Lawson S. Younger Angela
Difficulty L.Bodeskul ~ EWeston J.Bums  B. Stackpole R. Kim
WELLS, Josephine North Harbour
Executior Impressior Difficulty Figure Score Score
16.900 21.333 16.700  50.061 104.995
COSTELLO, Rona North Harbour
Executior Impressior Difficulty Figure Score Score
15.300 20.400 15700  43.088 94.488
BURMIESTER, Vanessa  North Harbour
Executior Impressior Difficulty Figure Score Score
15.000 19.333 15400 44109 93.843
KOTOVA, Anastassia Auckland Mermaids
Executior Impressior Difficulty Figure Score Score
14.500 19.200 14500 41125 89.325
15 Under Solo
Judge1 Judge2  Judge3  Judge4  Judge5
Execution M.Kim R. Fibbens S.Ning S. Brothers  A.Rodygin
Impression H. Song KVanOs J.Lawson S.Younger Angela
DifﬁCUIty L. Bodeskul ~ EWeston J.Bums  B.Stackpole R. Kim
PRATT-SMITH, Zyleika Tauranga Sychro
Executior Impressior Difficulty Figure Score Score
18.600 23.867 18100  60.027 120593
FRASER-MACKENZIE, AmlNorth Harbour
Executior Impressior Difficulty Figure Score Score
17.300 21.867 16.800 56,240 112.207
FURMAN, Angelina Auckland Mermaids
Executior Impressior Difficulty Figure Score Score
16.400 21.067 15300  50.142 102.909




4 SOKOLOVSK]I, Veronica

5 RODYGINA, Anna

Junior Solo

Execution
Impression
Difficulty

1 LIM, Amy

Open Free Solo

Execution
Artistic
Difficulty

1 BRAVEN, Aleisha

Auckland Mermaids
Executior Impressior Difficulty Figure Score Score
16.100 20.000 15.400 51.067 102.567

Auckland Mermaids

Executior Impressior Difficulty Figure Score Score
16.200 20.000 15.200 49.449 100.849
Judget Judge2  Judge3 Judged4  Judge5
M.Kim R.Fibbens S.Ning S. Brothers  A.Rodygin
H. Song KVanOs J.Lawson S.Younger Angela

L.Bodeskul  EWeston J.Bums B. Stackpole R. Kim

North Harbour
Executior Impressior Difficulty Figure Score Score
17.600 23.200 17.000 57.674 115.474
Judge1 Judge2  Judge3  Judged  Judge5
R. Kim L. Bodeskul KVanOs EWinkel MKim

Kelly Chan J.Bums  EWeston G.Shadbolt J.Lawson
8. Brothers S. Younger B. Stackpole H. Song E.Riddell

Gara Manzi
Executior Impressior Difficulty Tech Score Score

20,700 27.733 20.700 67.613 136.746




